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140.899
140.867

140.752

141.155
141.277
141.209

141.229141.403141.438
141.472

141.424

141.333

141.394

141.470

141.583

141.586

141.486
141.462

141.484

141.535

141.520

141.293

141.300

141.253

141.321
141.401

141.420
141.438141.372

140.866

140.859
140.854

140.821
140.759

140.085 140.136

140.125

140.099
140.065

139.765
139.744

139.764
139.774

139.764

140.087

140.027
139.994

139.974

139.893

140.023

139.985
139.885

139.853
139.850

139.859
139.611

140.663

134.026

133.950

134.319
134.294

134.257133.866134.551134.210

134.124

134.166
134.283

134.234

134.325

134.326
134.312

134.206133.769134.474134.507

134.068

134.409

134.905

135.048
135.005

135.021

134.799

134.663

135.401

135.624135.560

135.611

135.480 quota chiusino

135.455

135.681

135.571

135.695

135.525 quota chiusino

134.464

134.452

134.490

134.468

134.596

134.940

135.322

135.395

135.528135.370

135.096
135.096

134.726

134.726

134.680

139.321

139.360

139.502
139.818

139.747
139.769

133.438135.344

135.359

135.025

135.029

134.768

134.796

134.620

134.540

134.724

134.244

134.230

134.441

134.411

134.617

134.882

134.894

135.209

135.018

134.760

134.421
134.417

134.405

134.588

134.559

134.585

134.606
134.643

134.647

134.647

134.630

134.685
134.698

134.720
134.654

134.707

135.031
135.044

135.055

134.838

134.583

134.545

134.523

133.591

133.636133.514

133.684

133.549
133.530

133.539 133.695

133.746133.648

133.777

133.597
133.599

133.498

133.264

135.259

135.253
135.249

135.645135.660

135.658
135.742 135.776

135.737
135.661

135.495

135.981
136.125

136.207

136.212136.273
136.192

136.183

136.156

136.990

137.023

136.828

137.070
137.057

137.074
137.019

136.872

137.422
137.529
137.567

137.576137.630
137.734
137.712

137.969

137.994

137.918

137.876

137.853

137.858

137.747

138.336
138.342
138.298

138.057

138.450

138.544

138.539

132.217

132.214

132.215

132.290

132.294
132.291

132.836

132.824

133.318

133.349 132.386

132.388

132.500 Quota scorrimento

132.483
132.519

132.575

134.557

134.239

134.173

134.204

134.188
134.092134.079

133.854

133.869
133.868133.928

133.930

133.855
133.852

134.585

134.129

136.558

136.563

135.246

138.650

138.666
138.680

138.627

141.454

135.238

136.251

133.486

134.747

134.849

136.379
136.346

136.325

134.678

140.785

140.751

140.741

140.128

141.752

140.110

141.745

135.23

136.23

135.16

135.18135.19135.28

135.12

135.13

135.33
135.24
135.15

135.20

135.21
135.15

135.20

135.18
135.34

135.36

135.21
135.17
135.20

135.15

135.28
135.31

135.35

135.47

135.14135.31

135.47

136.78

143.17143.43

138.14

141.49

145.71
145.71

135.03

135.03

135.23

135.21
135.43

135.46
135.47

135.24
135.21
135.22

135.30
135.33
135.34

135.48
135.49

135.46

135.42135.40135.41

135.45

135.44135.49

135.31 135.47135.49

135.53135.55

135.31

135.43

135.43

135.50

135.51

135.55
135.45

135.66

135.72

144.49

135.74

135.60
135.61

135.74

135.75

135.63
135.65

135.78

135.74

135.70

135.67
135.69

135.74

135.74
135.76

135.69
135.66

135.66
135.66

135.56

135.57

135.59

135.47135.61
135.49

135.58

135.64

135.49

135.55
135.55

135.56
135.50

135.56

135.54

135.55

135.46

135.35

135.28

135.34135.36
135.55

135.60

135.47

135.73
135.73

135.67

135.66

135.64
135.80

135.65135.65
135.66

135.63
135.63

135.64

135.58

135.58
135.60

135.78
135.79

135.82135.61

135.81
135.66

135.78
135.79

135.79

135.70
135.71

135.68135.67
135.84

135.85135.61

135.63
135.87

135.88
135.84

135.88
135.89

135.89135.87

135.85
135.88

135.89

135.86

135.74135.69

135.80
135.83

135.85135.70
135.73

135.71

135.78

135.84135.80
135.81135.78

135.74

135.99

135.68 135.77135.75

135.76

135.82

135.79
135.79

135.80
135.80

135.78
135.79

135.76

135.54
135.69

135.70
135.66

135.64

135.63

135.58

135.52
135.51

135.81

135.57
135.77

135.76135.78135.82135.87135.91
135.93

135.58

135.66135.66

136.01135.83

142.70

135.67

135.70

135.71

135.77

135.77

135.84

135.84135.84
135.83

135.81
135.79
135.79

135.80

135.82

135.84
135.80135.77

135.82 135.92

135.94

135.92
135.93135.70135.88

135.96

135.94
135.99

135.98135.95

137.50
137.50

135.79
135.82

135.84

138.22

140.56

142.30

135.78
135.79

135.88
135.91

135.95
135.96

135.94135.94

135.95
135.77

135.98
135.98

135.94 135.68

135.83
135.86

135.93

136.02

135.46

135.49

136.10
136.09

136.08
136.05

136.02
136.02

136.04

136.08136.04

136.04

136.11
136.13

136.13
136.23

136.21
136.06

136.18
136.24136.04

136.07 136.09136.10136.50

136.31136.33

136.16
136.18

136.15

136.26136.18

136.15

136.16
136.25

136.13

136.32

136.20
136.35

136.36

136.37136.18

136.21

136.39

136.38

136.38

136.18
136.37

136.10136.30

135.98135.99
136.13

136.12

136.14

136.13136.10
136.11

136.22
136.27
136.03

136.43136.22136.23

136.26136.23
136.21

136.21

136.30
136.27136.25

136.21

136.21
136.16

136.18

136.20
136.38

136.14

136.13

136.18

136.22
136.22136.24

136.24

136.26

136.29

136.26

136.36136.37

136.36
136.36

136.30

136.29
136.30

136.27

136.30
136.30136.30136.23

136.23

136.25

136.32
136.34

136.34

136.14
136.32

136.35

136.19

136.19
136.17

136.36

136.35
136.16

136.15

136.28
136.29136.41

136.47

136.33
136.29136.42136.17136.18

136.12

136.10

136.14134.99
136.13

136.34

136.49

136.41

136.42
136.42136.41

136.40136.31135.51

137.88137.88

136.31

136.33
136.31
136.30136.32136.29

136.28

136.28

136.26

136.29

136.36

136.29

136.25

136.24
136.29

136.25
136.15

136.13

136.38

136.35

136.20

135.62

136.40

136.12
136.73

136.09

136.99

136.39

136.38

136.72
136.41

136.40
136.51136.55

136.11

136.68136.58136.62

136.74

136.62
136.49

136.55
136.45

136.47
136.45136.42

136.41136.27135.51
136.94

136.46

136.35
136.44
136.47

136.52

136.55136.45136.35135.62

136.49

136.69
136.51136.48

135.66

134.73

136.32

134.58

134.56

134.62

140.73

134.82

134.99

132.22
132.31

132.26

136.03

141.19

142.63

136.54

134.74

134.67

134.83

134.76

140.22
140.31

140.29
140.32

140.59

140.78

140.81
140.88

140.80

140.63
140.70
140.64

140.60 140.38 140.06
140.04
140.08

140.01

139.42
139.51

139.52

139.57
140.00

140.29
140.36

140.42
140.42

139.87

139.97
139.97

139.76
139.44

139.40
139.38

139.05

139.07
139.08

139.35

139.53
139.48

139.30

138.73
138.90
139.03

138.79

138.52

138.49138.49

137.84

137.96

138.00
138.06

138.33

138.54

138.59

138.55 138.15
138.20
138.19

137.98

137.70
137.66137.68
137.59

137.38

137.44

137.42

137.68

137.84

137.85

137.61

137.18
137.34
137.36

137.21

136.97
136.94
136.83

134.58

134.17

134.25

134.35

134.47

134.35

134.21

134.09

133.88

133.96

133.85 133.91

133.89

133.88

133.95

133.97

133.69

133.57

133.90

133.94

134.47

133.92

134.05

133.99
133.80

133.92

133.80

133.48
133.49

134.17

133.97

133.29
133.22

133.71

133.94
133.47

133.32133.81

134.13
134.14

134.26134.25 134.47

134.29

134.00

134.00

134.05

134.05

134.11

134.04

134.09

134.01

133.90

133.77

134.00

134.02

133.98

133.97

133.86

133.85

134.18

133.91

133.99

133.96

133.98

133.94

133.65

133.95

133.50133.65

133.67

133.70

133.17

133.46

133.77

133.91

135.20

134.74

140.12

141.76

135.23

135.56135.56135.57135.57
135.57 filo muro superiore

135.10
135.12

134.29

134.30

132.61 Scorrimento

135.02135.14
135.26

135.32

135.25

135.32

135.12

132.56

132.59135.27
135.39
135.32135.38

132.72
132.56

132.56

135.36
135.42
135.38

135.98

135.46

135.10

135.16

135.13

135.07
135.06

135.02
134.96
134.95

134.94134.96

135.05
135.07135.18

135.14
135.13135.18135.20

135.11135.04

135.02134.97

134.96

134.78134.80

134.83

134.75134.80
134.82
134.85

134.77
134.74

134.74

134.68

134.60

134.62

134.63

134.61
134.50

133.92
134.06

134.58 134.37133.89134.72

134.56

133.74
133.83

134.10134.60

134.74

133.88

133.79

134.75

134.71133.68
133.63
133.74135.01

135.21

133.78

133.68

133.79135.67

136.12

136.54

133.96
133.90

134.55

134.48
134.08

134.65
134.56

133.96

133.82

134.56

134.64

134.67134.47
133.78

134.65
134.53

133.72

134.71
134.57

133.81

136.56

136.33

134.58

140.75

141.33
141.53

141.40
141.41

141.48

141.49
141.58

141.52

141.44
141.46

141.46
141.53

141.48
141.46

141.49

135.38
135.39

134.97
134.92
134.94

134.79

134.82

134.64

134.70

134.71

134.70

134.69

134.73

134.77
134.77
134.70

134.76

134.77

134.78

134.77

134.84 134.78

134.81

134.85
134.85

134.87

134.58
134.58

134.55

134.53

135.02
135.01
135.02

135.10

135.03

135.02

134.79

136.53

134.83
134.82

134.82

134.78

134.76134.73
134.75

134.76
134.74

134.71134.80
134.76

134.74

134.98135.05

134.99

134.60

134.66

134.59
135.11135.09

135.13

135.18

135.24

135.19

135.27

135.32
135.28

135.44
135.46

135.33

135.76
135.77135.79

135.75
135.51135.54

135.63

135.57

133.48 fondo tubazione del 80

135.59

135.56

136.67
136.71
136.70

136.78
136.71

136.60
136.91

138.35
138.11
138.13

138.14 138.09
138.06

139.83
139.84

139.86

139.86139.90
139.94

139.98

139.95

140.75

141.48

133.19 superficie sup. tubazione

133.19
132.39 fondo tubazione dell'80

133.36
133.32

133.38

133.03

139.98

140.00
139.85

139.86
139.77

139.74

139.79
139.72

139.69

139.63139.58
139.63

139.36

139.51139.52

139.18139.18
139.23

139.25

138.75
138.92

138.97
139.00138.73

138.71
138.78
138.81

138.60138.50
138.54
138.55

137.86138.14
138.13

141.77

139.81

139.89

139.30139.83

141.56
141.60

141.63
141.72

141.65
141.64

141.56
141.65

141.81

141.79
141.69
141.68

141.69

141.67

141.70
141.68

141.68

141.66

141.85
141.86

141.84
141.75
141.73

141.61
141.63 141.70141.66

141.66
141.73

141.71
141.64

141.67
141.42

141.65
141.49
141.50

141.48

141.62
141.63

141.62

141.69
141.68

141.66
141.59

141.52
141.55

141.66

141.70

141.69

141.67
141.59

141.61
141.68

141.71
141.71

141.70

141.61

141.64
141.49

141.58
141.63
141.64

141.62
141.62141.66

141.69

134.96

134.93

134.92

134.90

134.86134.89134.92 134.94

132.67 quota scorrimento

134.56
134.76

132.88 quota scorrimento

133.01

133.05
134.94

135.12
135.13

132.65134.71
134.52

133.45

134.57
134.56

134.39

134.05134.40
134.03

134.43

134.43134.30

134.44

134.42
134.36134.52134.26 134.13 134.11

134.02

133.75

133.68
133.70

133.72

133.50
133.61

133.43

134.14

133.64

133.60

134.52

134.10

133.69

133.60

134.45

134.06
133.64

133.60

134.48

134.12

133.74

133.66

134.80

133.82134.13
134.12133.59
133.58134.03
134.04133.71

133.68

134.02

133.95

133.44

133.42

134.12

134.10

133.84
133.77134.03

134.00133.34
133.29134.02
134.01133.64

133.98
133.86

133.91

133.88
133.87

132.90

133.81

133.73

133.74

133.80

133.96

133.92

134.07

134.07

134.05

134.09

134.04

134.17
134.22

134.26

134.24

134.06

134.42

134.05

133.91

133.91
134.02134.01134.19

134.27

134.21

134.48

134.55

134.59

134.45

134.37
133.98133.91

133.94

133.92

133.90

133.97
133.88

134.14

134.20

134.00

133.80

133.81

133.68 133.75

133.78

133.81

133.85

133.86

133.84

133.92

133.96

134.01

134.39134.51
134.96

134.59134.52

134.33134.53
134.55

134.42

134.16
134.13

134.01

134.25

134.32
134.35

133.56133.64133.58

133.40 133.31

133.26

133.17133.18

133.24

133.15

133.10

133.12

132.83
133.08

133.18133.19133.13132.95

132.31

133.18

133.05

133.08

133.07
132.99133.02133.09

132.22 132.14
132.17

133.09
132.93

132.86

132.98132.90 132.92132.06

132.04132.11 132.01

133.03
133.02131.95131.91

133.12

133.14

133.09
132.22132.26132.24

132.09 132.76
132.86

132.79
132.75

132.93
132.95

133.01

133.09

133.35

132.94

132.24

132.23
132.20

133.12
132.93

133.12

133.16

133.15

133.26

133.33
133.87133.87

133.91

134.03

133.85

133.24

133.39

133.90

134.05

134.22
133.88

133.46

133.51
133.73 134.15

134.54

134.18

134.15

133.95
133.98

134.03

134.18133.64
133.70

133.64133.61
133.65

133.52133.48133.48133.41
133.36133.36

133.29

133.35

133.37
133.41

133.44

133.37
133.25133.30

133.31133.27

133.22

133.25

133.27

133.31

133.23133.26133.21133.20133.17

133.13

133.16

133.19

133.19

133.15

133.14133.12133.10

133.06

133.11

133.14

133.14

133.08

133.05
133.09

133.04

135.20
135.19

135.28
135.23
135.22

135.07
135.11

135.13
135.16

135.08

135.02
135.03

135.11 135.10

135.08
135.09

134.97

134.98
135.01134.95

134.99

135.00

135.10

134.85

134.89
134.93

135.00

135.01
134.82

134.86
134.89

134.90

134.98

134.99

134.80
134.79

134.79134.78134.73

134.57

134.58

134.59

134.54

134.53

134.59

134.62

134.65

134.53134.54
134.60134.51

134.50
134.52

134.57

134.63

134.91

134.61

134.38

134.23134.33

134.16

133.97
134.05

134.31
134.26

134.33

134.28

134.40

134.50

134.49133.69133.63
133.78

133.70
133.91

134.08

134.42

134.53

134.66

134.95
134.92

135.18
135.11134.28

134.02
134.60

134.64
134.85

134.72

134.05

134.29

135.18

135.21

134.83

135.18134.36134.01
134.70134.84

134.57

134.49

134.14

134.12

134.96

134.53

135.00

134.91

134.90

134.91
134.99

134.93134.88134.70
134.57134.46

133.99134.58
134.78

134.07

135.29

135.88
135.92

135.92135.83
135.84

134.65134.32

134.72134.59
134.53

134.53

133.56

135.18

138.62

141.84

140.73

141.04

141.37

141.27

140.60
140.87
140.83

140.84

140.54
140.62
140.59
140.62

140.29
140.39

140.36
140.38

140.43

140.45

139.90
139.95

139.91
139.92

133.32
133.60

133.37133.61

134.05

135.18

140.72
133.43

133.92 sopra tubazione

132.94 fondo tubazione

133.93
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FOTOGRAMMETRICA
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PERIMETRO DI INTERVENTO
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